Plac

Namn

Herrar Veteran
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Sven-Olof Birgersson
Sven-Olof Eriksson
Kurt Levin

Inge Eriksson
Bengt Aberg
Gunnar Andersson
Stig Hogkvist

Sven Svensson
Lennart Kensert
Ingvar Ahlund

Kurt Norberg
Lennart Stener
Lars Wallentin

Lars Wallin

Soren Risberg

Oldboys
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Tommy Blixt

Bror Wallén

Birger Malmstrém
Lennart Florén

Kari Laakso

Mats Akerlind
Andreas Bendoraitis
Benny Hasth
Lennart Jansson
Kaj Soderqvist
Ronny Granholm
Ake Lundberg

Bo Nordstrom

Arne Andersson
Ronny Ekberg

Sven Erik Lindstrom

Damer

1
2

Karin Olsson
Monika Andersson

den 15 december 2005

Resultatlista

Malar-Cups final

Nationell Cup den 25 september 2005
Spelplats: Froslunda BGK Filt

Klubb

Froslunda BGK
BGK VK-78
Haga BGK
BGK Elit

BGK VK-78
Djuld BGK
Hammarby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Aros BGK

BGK Spiik
Avesta BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haninge BGK
Strangnas BGK
Avesta BGK

BGK Spiik

BGK Spiik
Sddertalje BGK
Avesta BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK
Stockholms BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Stockholms BGK
BGK VK-78

Aros BGK
Haninge BGK
Aros BGK

Aros BGK

Uppsala BGK
Djulé BGK

S1

31
35
34
34
38
40
42
31
33
37
44
43
36
47
44

33
34
31
43
36
48
53
44
30
32
35
38
40
40
37
42

36
36

S2

30
30
35
32
36
35
36
34
38
35
36
39
48
40
45

33
33
37
32
36
45
43
43
39
39
37
40
45
48
51
47

32
30

30
29
31
36
36
42
41

33
39
38
36
41
41
43
55

91
94
100
102
110
117
119
65
71
72
80
82
84
87
89

99
106
106
111
113
134
139
142
69
71
72
78
85
88
88
89

101
105

Snitt

30,3
31,3
33,3
34,0
36,7
39,0
39,7
32,5
35,5
36,0
40,0
41,0
42,0
43,5
44,5

33,0
35,3
35,3
37,0
37,7
44,7
46,3
47,3
34,5
35,5
36,0
39,0
42,5
44,0
44,0
44,5

33,7
35,0

Sida



Plac

Namn

Damer

3
4

Gerd Andersson
Pirkko Maaninka
Maj-Britt Lindstrom

Rose-Marie Lonngvist

Sara Andersson
Lena Brown
Sabine Rundstréom

Herrar
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Ronnie Lundgren
Benny Karlsson
David Bandolin
Daniel Bandolin
Roger Svensson
Mats Rosenberg
Mathias Hagelin
Andreas Rosenberg

Daniel Blomberg
Soderqyvist

Mikael Lindstrom
Rikard Sjolund
Thomas Oberg
Mikael Persson
Joakim Lindstrom
Nicklas Rosenberg
Magnus Porsback

Lars Brown
Anders Goérlin
Stefan Viberg
Johan Brown
Andreas Ravetti
Robert Gustavsson
Bjorn Carro

Rikard Lindqvist
Christer Séderlund
Anders Wiklund
Peter Samuelsson
Alf Ekstrom

Johan Dyfvelsten
Daniel Stunz
Christer Aberg

den 15 december 2005

Klubb

Fréslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK
Aros BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
BGK Spiik
Fréslunda BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Moséas BGK
Mosas BGK
Tyresd BGK
Hammarby BGK
Orebro BGK
Hammarby BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Aros BGK
Hammarby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Aros BGK
Hammarby BGK
Strangnas BGK

Uppsala BGK
Mosas BGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Mosas BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Mosas BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK VK-78

S1

38
35
45
46
49
50
62

36
28
41
41
31
38
45
44
36

38
34
34
41
43
40
45

34
33
33
40
39
42
35
42
38
32
38
41
35
36
39

S2

40
44
43
47
47
52
47

33
38
35
34
38
38
34
44
39

39
46
46
41
46
57
53

31
31
35
33
32
31
36
41
33
40
35
35
42
41
43

S3 S:a

33
39

34
38
34
37
44
44
44
43

27
30
32
33
36
38
41
48

111
118
88
93
96
102
109

103
104
110
112
113
120
123
131
75

77
80
80
82
89
97
98

92
94
100
106
107
111
112
131
71
72
73
76
77
77
82

Snitt

37,0
39,3
44,0
46,5
48,0
51,0
54,5

34,3
34,7
36,7
37,3
37,7
40,0
41,0
43,7
37,5

38,5
40,0
40,0
41,0
44,5
48,5
49,0

30,7
31,3
33,3
35,3
35,7
37,0
37,3
43,7
35,5
36,0
36,5
38,0
38,5
38,5
41,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 Sa Snitt
Elit
Bernt Gustavsson Strangnas BGK 48 35 - 83 415

den 15 december 2005 Sida 3 av



